1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

City of Maquoketa
Parks Board
Wednesday, August 9, 2023
5:30 PM-6:30 PM
Horseshoe Pond

Call to order

Roll call

Approval of Agenda

Discussion on movie night promotion

Discussion on Gaga Pit

Discussion on Paint Day

Discussion on Little Bear Kiwanis Recognition

Discussion and possible motion to approve Grove West Field infield work
Discussion to revisit master plan, concessions, shelter roofs and prioritize next
projects.

10) Discussion for fireworks show for 2024
11) Open items
12) Adjourn



